Div Team Captain Name Captain Phone
1 A DR SHREK JON DOCKTOR 701-200-8956
2 A FF ING 1 HOLE CHRIS SHIELDS 701-793-0871
3 A GOOD COOKIN JOE COOK 701-740-9117
4 A NUT KICKERS CASEY COLVILLE 701-840-0919
5 A SURFEF SHOP JON POLLOCK 218-443-1986
6 A TRIPLE 2s TRICIA LIVINGSTON 701-388-6000
Week Date Home Away At
1 6/9/2025
SURF SHOP NUT KICKERS MHD BILLIARDS
GOOD COOKIN DR SHREK BYRONS BAR
F ING 1 HOLE TRIPLE 2s CACTUS JACKS
2 6/16/2025
F ING 1 HOLE NUT KICKERS CACTUS JACKS
TRIPLE Z2s GOOD COOKIN MHD BILLIARDS
DR SHREK SURF SHOP SHADYS
3 6/23/2025
NUT KICKERS DR SHREK CLUBHOUSE VC
SURFEF SHOP TRIPLE 2s MHD BILLIARDS
GOOD COOKIN F ING 1 HOLE BYRONS BAR
4 6/30/2025
GOOD COOKIN NUT KICKERS BYRONS BAR
F ING 1 HOLE SURFEF SHOP CACTUS JACKS
TRIPLE 2s DR SHREK MHD BILLIARDS
5 7/14/2025
NUT KICKERS TRIPLE 2s CLUBHOUSE VC
DR SHREK F ING 1 HOLE SHADYS
SURF SHOP GOOD COOKIN MHD BILLIARDS
6 7/21/2025

NUT KICKERS
DR SHREK
TRIPLE 2s

SURFE SHOP
GOOD COOKIN
F ING 1 HOLE

CLUBHOUSE VC
SHADYS
MHD BILLIARDS



7

9

10

7/28/2025

8/4/2025

8/11/2025

8/18/2025

NUT KICKERS
GOOD COOKIN
SURFE SHOP

DR SHREK
TRIPLE Zs
F ING 1 HOLE

NUT KICKERS
SURFE SHOP
DR SHREK

TRIPLE Zs
F ING 1 HOLE
GOOD COOKIN
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